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SMD CERAMIC RESONATORS

FEATURES

High reliability for low cost

Small dimensions and low profile

Wide frequency range

Excellent clock signal generator

Excellent values for frequency and aging stability
Product version with integrated capacitor available
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PB FREE / ROHS2 2011/65/EU COMPLIANT

GENERAL DATA

PART NUMBER BUILD-IN FREQUENCY FREQUENCY STABILITY OVER OPERATING AGING FOR
CAPACITOR RANGE ACCURACY TEMPERATURE TEMPERATURE 10 YEARS
ZTACRMG no o o o
chme s 4.00- 8.00 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.3% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACEMG no o ° °
ZTTCEMG yes 8.00- 12.00 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.3% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACSMT no o o o
camt s 6.00- 13.00 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.4% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACVYMT no o o °
ZTTOVMT ves 8.00- 13.0 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.4% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACSMX no o o o
canx s 13.01- 60.0 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.3% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACVYMX no o o °
ZTTOVMX yes 16.00- 60.0 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.3% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACWMX no _ o _ ° _ o
ZTTOWMX yes 20.00- 60.0 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.3% over-25/+85°C 25/+85°C +0.3%
ZTACRMG no o ° °
ZTTORMG ves 2.00- 12.0 MHz +0.5% at 25°C +0.3% over-25/+85°C -25/+85°C +0.3%
OTHER PARAMETERS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST / CREATE HERE YOUR SPECIFICATION
ZTACR/CS/CV/CW/CP/CE -MG/MT/MX ZTTCR/CS/CV/CW/CP/CE -MG/MT/MX
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ZTTCS/CV/ICW/  MT/MX

PART NUMBER

ZTACRMG
ZTTCRMG

ZTACEMG
ZTTCEMG

ZTACSMT/MX
ZTTCSMT/MX

ZTACVMT/MX
ZTTCVYMT/MX

ZTACWMX
ZTTCWMX

ZTACRMG
ZTTCRMG

Note:

A stands for thickness of the ceramic element, which varies with the frequency. The range of the thickness difference is 0.1

4.5+0.2

3.240.2

4.7+0.2

3.7+0.2

2.5+0.2

6.0+0.2

ZTA/ZTTCR MG

@ Input
® Output

ZTACS/CVICW/  MT/MX

2.0+0.2

1.3+0.2

4.1+0.2

3.1+0.2

2.0+0.2

3.0+0.2

ZTA/ZTTCE MG

® Ground
® Output

ZTTCP MG

1.2max

1.0max

(1.2+A)20.2

(1.0+A)20.2

1.2max

1.8+0.2
1.5+0.2
1.7+0.2

P1

0.84+0.2

0.4+0.2

1.0+0.2

0.9+0.2

0.5+0.2

1.2+0.2

P2

0.8+0.2

0.4+0.2

0.8+0.2

0.7+0.2

0.4+0.2

1.2+0.2

0]
® Output

Input

ZTACP MG

1.5+0.2

1.2+0.2

3.9+0.2
1.95+0.2
3.0+0.2
1.5+0.2
2.0£0.2
1.0+0.2

5.0+0.2
2.5+0.2

to 0.7 mm. No middle terminal for ZTA series.
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PACKING APPROACH
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Blank Pocket
10-20Pitches

TAPE SIZE

Loaded Pocket

Blank Pocket
10-20Pitches

Leader

200mm
Maximum

21 [ |

FA 7B w T Pieces per reel Carrier tape size
179%2 60 typ 8.4min 14.0max 3000 typ 8
179+2 60 typ 12.4min 19.4max 3000 typ 12
179%2 60 typ 12.4min 19.4max 1000 typ 12
179%2 60 typ 16.4min 22.4max 1000 typ 16
330%3 80 min 12.4min 19.4max 4000 typ 12
330%3 80 min 16.4min 22.4max 4000 typ 16

typ -- (Typical Value)
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